58 

2 % 1,012.09 

0 . 25 % _ • 126.51 

1B % 9 ,313.-77 
. 0.05 

Rs. 61,057.ciC 
E . & 0.E 

Taxable lnte rated Tax Total 
Value Rate Amount Tax Amoun 

Tax Amount (In words) : 

company's ·PAN 

51,743.18 18% 9,313.77 9 313.7 ~ 
Total 61 ,743.18 &,313.77 9,313.7~ 

INR Nine Thousand Three Hundred Thirteen and Seventy Seven palse Only 

OedaraUon . d 
We doclare that this Invoice shows the actual pnce of the goo s 

: AAOPU9882E Company's Bank Details 

Bank Name lclcl Bank Ltd Ale No. 060906000212 
Ale No. : 060906000212 

described and that all artlculars are true and correct.